Mannliche Jugend M10 (Wettkampfklasse ab 1988) = 10 Jahre

50 m:

600 m:

(bis 1979)

800 m:

1000 m:

2000 m:

7,68
7,5
7,6
7,6
7,86
7,88
7,90
7,92
7,93
7,7
7,7
7,94

2:02,0
2:02,5
2:02,5
2:04,1
2:05,0
2:05,8
2:06,6
2:07,6
2:08,3
2:09,5

2:39,93
2:49,12
2:52,17
2:53,46
2:57,0

2:57,7

2:59,1

3:00,37
3.01,71
3:02,62

3:34,65
3:34,6
3:38,42
3:40,6
3:40,85
3:43,39
3:43,92
3:44,6
3:46,58
3:48,6

8:16,4

Rieger, Christoph
Haigis, Stefan
Single, Marc
Huonker, Gerd
Skender, Sascha
Blickle, Ben
Sackmann, Tom
Gartmann, Jannis

Landenberger, Marijan

Uttke, Thomas
Ammann, Thomas
Konig, Felix

Single, Jorg
Haigis, Stefan
Karwath, Jorg
Fischer, Michael
Effinger, Glinther
Bugler, Michael
Bognar, Bernd
Kraft, Helmut
Fritz, Heinrich
Rau, Thomas

Stengel, Felix
Gonser, Jonathan
Scherer, Joshua
Kommer, Joshua
Haigis, Stefan
Fischer, Michael
Bognar, Bernd
Gartmann, Jannis
Sonnenfroh, Julian
Bauer, Béla

Fail3, Felix

llitsch, Markus
Spiegel, Christoph
Karwath, Jorg
Ruminsky, Mario
Schéauble, Steffen
Bitzer, Niklas
Butz, Michael

Zimmermann, Andreas

Huonker, Gerd

Ruminsky, Mario

84
67
70
72
90
98
06
07
94
61
65
90

64
67
68
67
69
65
67
63
63
64

06
07
06
02
67
67
67
07
12
13

96
74
85
68
97
81
01
79
90
72

97

25.06.1994
27.06.1977
17.05.1980
26.09.1982
13.05.2000
12.07.2008
24.07.2016
22.07.2017
15.05.2004
24.07.1971
04.10.1975
24.09.2000

16.06.1974
25.09.1977
27.05.1978
14.05.1977
19.05.1979
10.05.1975
17.06.1977
20.05.1973
20.05.1973
18.05.1974

11.06.2016
01.07.2017
11.06.2016
05.05.2012
14.08.1977
14.08.1977
11.09.1977
06.05.2017
14.05.2022
23.07.2023

06.05.2006
30.09.1984
21.05.1995
30.08.1978
05.05.2007
12.05.1991
10.07.2011
24.06.1989
06.05.2000
09.10.1982

07.04.2007

Balingen
Balingen
Winterlingen
Balingen
Geislingen
Balingen
Tailfingen
Balingen
Spaichingen
Taifingen
Weilstetten
Winterlingen

Tailfingen
Bempflingen
Balingen
Endingen
Tailfingen
Bisingen
Balingen
Schwenningen
Schwenningen
Ebingen

Konstanz
Engen
Konstanz
Balingen
Schwenningen
Schwenningen
Balingen
Tailfingen
Balingen
Albstadt

Balingen
Tailfingen
Winterlingen
Spaichingen
Winterlingen
Tailfingen
Tailfingen
Villingen
Balingen
Sigmaringen

Bad Mergentheim



Mannliche Jugend M10 (Wettkampfklasse ab 1988) = 10 Jahre

60 m Hiirden:

Hochsprung:

Weitsprung:

Schlagball 80 g:

11,5
12,7
13,2
13,2
13,7

1,36
1,36
1,32
1,25
1,25
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,22
1,22

4,58
4,30
4,14
4,13
4,13
4,12
4,11
4,10
4,09
4,08

56,40
54,50
52,50
52,00
50,00
50,00
49,50
49,20
48,70
48,50

Haigis, Stefan
Merz, Reinhard
Karwath, Jorg
Jenter, Andreas
Sattele, Andreas

Single, Marc

Konig, Felix
Mosbacher, Jeronimo
Haigis, Stefan

Merz, Reinhard
Maier, Jochen
Skender, Sascha
Butz, Laurenz

Single, Jorg

Blickle, Ben

Haigis, Stefan

Single, Marc
Ammann, Peter
Bugler, Michael
Zanger, Philipp
Skender, Sascha
Moldenhauer, Walter
Rieger, Christoph
Single, Jorg

Butz, Laurenz

Haigis, Stefan

Single, Jorg

Reeck, Jorg

Blickle, Ben

Fritz, Heinrich
Conzelmann, Freddy
Hess, Hans-Werner
Kipp, Dietmar
Moldenhauer, Walter
Kaunz, Philipp

67
69
68
69
68

70
90
10
67
69
70
90
13
64
98

67
70
68
65
70
90
63
84
64
13

67
64
63
98
63
68
55
70
63
98

23.06.1977
19.07.1979
13.09.1978
19.07.1979
13.09.1978

09.09.1980
24.09.2000
19.09.2020
10.09.1977
26.05.1979
09.09.1980
24.09.2000
16.09.2023
16.06.1974
12.07.2008

21.05.1977
09.09.1980
22.04.1978
04.10.1975
09.09.1980
13.05.2000
29.09.1973
25.06.1994
13.10.1974
10.09.2023

17.06.1977
07.09.1974
05.05.1973
12.07.2008
05.05.1973
27.05.1978
09.10.1965
04.05.1980
29.09.1973
12.07.2008

Balingen

Hechingen
Hechingen
Hechingen
Hechingen

Balingen
Winterlingen
Geislingen
Schwenningen
Ostdorf
Balingen
Winterlingen
Geislingen
Tailfingen
Balingen

Ostdorf
Balingen
Hechingen
Weilstetten
Balingen
Geislingen
Weilstetten
Balingen
Weilstetten
Balingen

Balingen
Ostdorf
Weilstetten
Balingen
Weilstetten
Balingen
Weilstetten
Balingen
Weilstetten
Balingen



Mannliche Jugend M10 (Wettkampfklasse ab 1988) = 10 Jahre

Dreikampf:
(50 m, Weit,

Schlagball 80 g)

Vierkampf:
(50 m, Weit,
Hoch,

Schlagball 80 g)

1211

1105

1103

1097

1071

1025

1007

1007

1005

1004

1517

1454

1444

1422

1397

1386

1319

1302

1284

1282

Haigis, Stefan 67
(7,7 -4,43 — 54,00)

Blickle, Ben 98
(8,07 —-3,98 —47,50)
Reeck, Jorg 63

(8,2—-4,02-52,50)
Moldenhauer, Walter 63
(8,1—-4,11-48,70)

Hess, Hans-Werner 55
(8,0-3,73 —49,50)

Single, Marc 70
(8,1-3,93-41,00)
Lehmann, Peter 61
(8,2—-3,92-40,00)
Ruminsky, Mario 97
(8,12 -3,85-36,50)
Sackmann, Tom 06

(8,10 — 3,91 - 35,00)
Landenberger, Marijan 94
(7,93 — 3,94 - 32,00)

Haigis, Stefan 67
(7,7 —-4,58-1,20 — 49,50)

Single, Marc 70
(7,8—-4,25-1,32-37,80)

Single, Jorg 64
(7,9-3,85—-1,20-54,50)

Konig, Felix 90
(7,94 -3,79-1,36 —36,00)
Skender, Sascha 90
(7,99 -4,03-1,24 -38,50)
Blickle, Ben 98
(8,19-3,76 — 1,21 —47,00)
Butz, Laurenz 13
(8,28 —3,93 —1,24 —34,00)
Merz, Reinhard 69

(8,5-3,77—-1,25-39,50)

Zimmermann, Andreas 90
(8,21-3,89-1,12 —-38,00)
Kusic, Martin 88
(8,53 -3,88—-1,20-36,00)

25.09.1977

03.10.2008

05.05.1973

29.09.1973

09.10.1965

31.08.1980

10.05.1971

15.09.2007

30.04.2016

15.05.2004

21.05.1977

31.05.1980

07.09.1974

24.09.2000

24.09.2000

08.06.2008

16.09.2023

26.05.1979

24.09.2000

26.09.1998

Bempflingen
Engen
Weilstetten
Weilstetten
Weilstetten
Endingen
Weilstetten
Geislingen
Ostdorf

Spaichingen

Ostdorf
Hechingen
Ostdorf
Winterlingen
Winterlingen
Schwenningen
Geislingen
Ostdorf
Winterlingen

Winterlingen



